Our Lady of America Devotion

Statue Order Form Only

Make checks / money orders payable to:

Our Lady of America Devotion P.O. Box 462 Tiffin, Ohio 44883

Email: office@ourladyofamerica.com

Ship To:	Date/
Name:	
Address:	
City	
State:	Zip:
Phone Number:	
E-Mail Address:	
Would you like to	be added to our E-mail list? Yes: □ No: □

Donate / make payments with PayPal / credit cards on www.ourladyofamerica.com/donation or by check.



The design of this 15-inch resin statue of Our Lady of America is based on Sister Mildred Mary Neuzil's original drawing, and the refinement of that drawing as shown on the Diary of messages available through Our Lady of America Devotion, www.ourladyofamerica.com. A sheet explaining the symbolism per Sister Mildred's instruction will be included with the statue.

Our Lady requested that a statue in this image be enthroned in our Patronal Church, the Basilica of the National Shrine of the Immaculate Conception in Washington, D.C., the church of the United States Conference of Catholic Bishops and of the people of America, and in every home!

"When a picture or statue of myself as Our Lady of America is placed in the home and honored there, then will my Son bless His people with peace." (Diary, page 36.)

Statues are \$60.00 and free shipping and handling until June 7th, 2024. Please give your proper and complete address and a phone number in case of questions on your delivery.

Item	Total
Statue of Our Lady of America, The Immaculate Virgin	\$ 60.00

Subtotal:		\$ 60.00
Donation:	\$	
Shipping / Handling:	}	\$ Free

Total: \$	
-----------	--